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School Name City State Certification Level Instructor Instructor Email

Tennessee Technology Center Morristown TN Design Drafter Darren Aldred daldred@ttcmorristown.edu

Middle Bucks Institute of Technology Jamison PA Apprentice Drafter Craig Malinowski cmalinowski@mbit.org

Middle Bucks Institute of Technology Jamison PA Drafter Craig Malinowski cmalinowski@mbit.org

Fulton County Area Vocational Technical School McConnellsburg PA Apprentice Drafter Todd Wolford twolford@tiu11.org

Greater New Bedford Reg.Voc. Tech. High 
School

New Bedford MA Apprentice Drafter Tracy A. Teixeira tteixeira@gnbvt.edu

Greater New Bedford Reg.Voc. Tech. High 
School

New Bedford MA Apprentice Drafter John M. Landry jlandry@gnbvt.edu

Old Colony Regional Vocational Technical High 
School

Rochester MA Apprentice Drafter Bethany Botelho bbotelho@oldcolony.us

Pennsylvania College of Technology Williamsport PA Design Drafter Katherine A. Walker kwalker@pct.edu

Taunton High School Taunton MA Apprentice Drafter Darla J. Hartung dhartung@tauntonschols.org

Tennessee College of Applied Technology Jackson TN Design Drafter Dan Rodenbaugh dan.rodenbaugh@ttcjackson.edu

Erie County Technical School Erie PA Apprentice Drafter Mariea Sargent msargent@ects.org

ITT Technical Institute Harrisburg PA Design Drafter Daniel Quinn dquinn@itt‐tech.edu

Johnson College Scranton PA Drafter John DeAngelis jdeangelis@johnson.edu

Southern Union State Community College Opelika AL Drafter Steve Manos smanos@suscc.edu
Tennessee College of Applied Technology ‐ 
Hartsville

Hartsville TN Design Drafter Scottie Wilburn scottie.wilburn@tcathartsville.edu

Autry Technology Center Enid OK Drafter Jon Jones jjones@autrytech.edu

Destrehan High School Destrehan LA Apprentice Drafter Ricky Hollier rhollier@stcharles.k12.la.us

Citrus High School Inverness FL Apprentice Drafter E. H. Lindsey lindseye@citrus.k12.fl.us

Linn State Technical College Linn MO Design Drafter Aaron J. Kliethermes aaron.kliethermes@linnstate.edu

Southwestern Illinois College Belleville IL Drafter Shauna Scribner shauna.scribner@swic.edu

Lake Havasu High School Lake Havasu City AZ Apprentice Drafter Brian Aranguena baranguena@havasu.k12.az.us
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Canon City High School Canon City CO Apprentice Drafter Michael L. Geesaman geesamm@canoncityschools.org

Newberry County Career Center Newberry SC Apprentice Drafter Terry J. Murphy tmurphy@newberry.k12.sc.us

Crystal River High School Crystal River FL Apprentice Drafter Dr. Linda Connors connorsl@citrus.k12.fl.us

West Georgia Technical College LaGrange GA Drafter Jerry M. Gray jerry.gray@westgatech.gov

Moore Norman Technology Center Norman OK Apprentice Drafter John Means john.means@mntc.edu

Moore Norman Technology Center Norman OK Drafter John Means john.means@mntc.edu

Etowah High School Woodstock GA Apprentice Drafter Brandon Grummer brandon.grummer@cherokee.k12.ga.us

Berks Career and Technology Center Leesport PA Apprentice Drafter Kenneth James kenneth.james@berkscareer.com

Dona Ana Community College Las Cruces NM Drafter Matt Byrnes mbyrnes@nmsu.edu

Hodges University Ft. Myers FL Design Drafter Arkady Grinberg agrinberg@hodges.edu

SCI Coal Township Coal Township PA Apprentice Drafter Richard Domin rickaia@yahoo.com

Reading Muhlenberg Career & Technology 
Center

Reading PA Apprentice Drafter Ralph Stock rstock@rmctc.org

Jordan Vocational High School Columbus GA Apprentice Drafter Clayton A. Graham graham.clayton.a@muscogee.k12.ga.us

Richmond Community College Hamlet NC Design Drafter Annie Smith arsmith@richmondcc.edu

YTI Career Institute ‐ York York PA Design Drafter James Vergos james.vergos@yti.edu

Elizabethtown Community Technical College Elizabethtown KY Design Drafter Jack Johnson jjohnson0755@kctcs.edu

Chicopee Comprehensive High School Chicopee MA Apprentice Drafter Thomas J. Grzelak tgrzelak@chicopee.k12.ma.us

Butler Community College Andover KS Design Drafter Buford Pringle bpringle@butlercc.edu

Central High School Baton Rouge LA Apprentice Drafter Jeff Jones jjones@centralcss.org

Calhoun Community College Decatur AL Apprentice Drafter Nina Bullock nbullock@calhoun.edu

Rockledge High School Rockledge FL Apprentice Drafter Sandra Schooley schooley.sandra@brevardschools.org

Bayside High School Palm Bay FL Apprentice Drafter Rebecca Kimbrell kimbrell.rebecca@brevardschools.org

Wallace State Community College Hanceville AL Design Drafter Todd Hardman todd.hardman@wallacestate.edu

Hodges University Fort Myers FL Engineering Designer Arkady Grinberg agrinberg@hodges.edu

Caddo Career & Technology Center Shreveport LA Apprentice Drafter Kevin Ypya kypya@caddo.k12.la.us
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Sullivan College of Technology & Design Louisville KY Design Drafter Dianne Donovan ddonovan@sctd.edu

Sullivan College of Technology & Design Louisville KY Design Drafter Randy George rgeorge@sctd.edu

Gadsden State Community College Gadsden  AL Design Drafter Dave Hyatt dhyatt@gadsdenstate.edu

Tennessee College of Applied Technology Newbern TN Drafter Shannon Stewart sstewart@tcatnewbern.edu

Tennessee College of Applied Technology Murfreesboro TN Design Drafter Kandy White kwhite@tcatmurfreesboro.edu

Morris Knolls High School Rockaway NJ Apprentice Drafter Marvin R. Hartpence mhartpence@mhrd.org

SUNY College of Technology at Alfred Wellsville NY Drafter Karen M. Young youngkk@alfredstate.edu

Green River Community College Auburn WA Design Drafter Felix Serna fserna@greenriver.edu

Louisiana Delta Community College, West 
Monroe Campus

West Monroe LA Design Drafter Sue Lee suelee@ladelta.edu

Jefferson County‐DuBois Area Vocational 
Technical School

Reynoldsville PA Apprentice Drafter Thomas F. Tinker tftinker@jefftech.us

Screven County High School Sylvania GA Apprentice Drafter Brandon Allen Jones brandonjones@screven.k12.ga.us

Gadsden State Community College Gadsden  AL Design Drafter James Wilson jwilson@gadsdenstate.edu

Wilson Tech Dix Hills NY Apprentice Drafter Nancy Kelsey nkelsey@wsboces.org

Tennessee College of Applied Technology Crossville TN Design Drafter Gary Rogers gary.rogers@tcatcrossville.edu


